Board materials » High pressure laminates (HPL) » Abet Laminati

Article
44-A2910-POL-0.9-BK
44-A2909-POL-0.9-BK
44-A2908-POL-0.9-BK
44-A2907-POL-0.9-BK
44-A2906-POL-0.9-BK
44-A2905-POL-0.9-BK
44-A2904-POL-1-SK1A
44-A2903-POL-0.9-BK
44-A2902-POL-0.9-BK
44-A2901-POL-0.9-BK
44-A2900-M2-0.9-BK

Surface structure:

POL - Polaris;

www.attelsr.lv

Decor code
A2910
A2909
A2908
A2907
A2906
A2905
A2904
A2903
A2902
A2901
A2900

Name
Gris Clair
Gris Graphite
Sahara
Gris Fonce
Gris Moyen
Gris Cosmique
Blanc Glace
Gris Perle
Noir
Sable
Balancing Black

Surface structure
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Volume discounts: 5-9 sheets - 3%, 10-19 sheets- 5%, 20-39 sheets - 10%.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

» Polaris collection

Texture direction

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Length, mm
3050
3050
3050
3050
3050
3050
3050
3050
3050
3050
3050

Width, mm
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300

Thickness, mm

Unit
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Price EUR per unit

34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45
42.13
34.45
34.45
46.34
20.16
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